
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 ENGINEERING UNIT 
 
UE/DB/ (e-GP)/E18/2018-2019  

Dated.5/09/2018 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

(Tender No. UE/DB/ (e-GP) E18/2018-2019) 

           The University Engineer, University of Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram for and on 

behalf of The Registrar, University of Kerala invites online bid for the following work from 

registered contractors in State PWD /CPWD / manufacturers/reputed firms, who have completed 

one similar nature of work costing more than 40% (Forty percentage) of the quoted PAC 

during the last five years. The firm period of tender is 120 days from the date of tender. 

 

1 

 
 

 

Name of work 

 
SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING  
OF 20 PASSENGER LIFT AT PLATINUM JUBILEE 
ACADEMIC COMPLEX FOR SCHOOL SYSTEM (Phase I) AT 
KARIAVATTOM CAMPUS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM            
( RETENDER) 

2 Earnest money deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs. 50,000/- 

3 Tender submission fee Rs. 2800/-(including 12% GST) 

4 Period of completion 180 days 

5 Mode of submission of 

Bid 

Online 

6 Tender Documents Can be downloaded from the website www. etenders.kerala.gov.in 

7 Last date and Time of 

submission of tenders by 

online 

 

18/9/2018,4.00 pm 

8 Last date and Time of 

submission of relevant 

documents by speed post 

 

24/9/2018, 2.00 pm 

9 Date and time of opening 

of tender 

24/9/2018, 3.30 pm 

 

 


